Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: Classic album Cream selection-Cream

TITEL

09.00 - 10.00 uur

Nashville cats

Tell me

Niki hoeky

What am | doing hangin' around
I'll be your baby tonight

The weight

You ain't going nowhere

Turn around

White room

Train leaves here this morning
Nobody knows

12 Pickin' up the pieces

At the crossroads

Sin city

Tennessee blues

10.00 - 11.00 uur

Good time charlie's got the blues
After midnight

Boomer's story

Different drum

The great compromise

You're never seen me cry

I'm tired of singing my song in las vegas
Sitting on top of the world
Garden party

Anyway | love you

11 Early morning riser

12 The fast one

13 Is anyone going to san antone
14 Pancho and lefty

15 #7

11.00 - 12.00 uur

Ride me down easy
Mercedes Benz

Glad to be goin'

Country girl

Please help me forget

Dixie chicken

Ramblin' man

Born under a bad sign

She

10 Big mouth usa

11 To be with you

12 Return of the grievous angel
13 Long time gone

14 The magic of sam
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ARTIEST

Lovin' Spoonful

The Gosdin Brothers
Bobbie Gentry

The Monkees

Bob Dylan

The Band

The Byrds

The Beau Brummels
Cream

Dough Dillard & Gene Clark
The Dillards

Poco

Dough Sam

Flying Burrito Brothers
Bobby Charles

Danny O'Keefe

J.J. Cale

Ry Cooder

Michael Nesmith
John Prine

The Flatlanders
Everly Brothers
Cream

Rick Nelson

Dan Fogelberg
Pure Prairie League
J.D. Souther

Dough Sam & Bob Dylan
Townes Van Zandt
Ronnie Earl

Bobby Bare

Goose Creek Symphony
Rick Roberts

Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Borderline

Little Feat

Allman Brothers Band
Cream

Gram Parsons

Jim Ford

Delbert & Glen

Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
Richard Betts

Ronnie Earl

Zaterdag 19 mei 2018

COMPONIST

John Sebastian

Vern & Rex Gosdin

Jim Ford, Pat Vegas, Lolly Vegas
Michael Martin Murphey-Owen Castleman
Bob Dylan

Robbie Robertson

Bob Dylan

Ronald Elliot, Bob Durand

Jack Bruce, Pete Brown

Gene Clark, Bernie Leadon
Mitch Jayne, Rodney Dillard
Ritchie Furay

Dough Sam

Gram Parsons, Chris Hillman
Robert Guidry

Danny O'Keefe

John Weldon Cale

Ry Cooder

Michael Nesmith

John Prine

Butch Hancock

Don Everly

Chester Burnett

Rick Nelson

Dan Fogelberg

Craig Fuller

J.D. Souther

Dave Kirby, Glenn Martin
Townes Van Zandt
Limina, Entress, Earl, Mouradian

Billy Joe Shaver

Janis Joplin, Bob Neuwirth, Michael McClure
Rick Roberts

Randie Chowning

Jon Gershen

Lowell George, Martin Kibbee

Richard Betts

Booker T. Jones, William Bell

Chris Ethridge, Gram Parsons

Jim Ford

Delbert McClinton, Glen Clark, Sonny Fortner
Gram Parsons, Tom Brown

Richard Betts

Ronnie Earl

TIID

2:34
3:04
2:46
3:10
2:38
4:35
2:34
3:.01
4:56
3:50
2:16
3:21
3:33
4:10
4:58

2:58
2:20
4:12
3:00
4:52
2:10
3:12
4:56
3:45
3:46
5:04
3:08
3:01
3:39
5:49

2:59
3:14
3:49
3:14
3:25
3:56
4:46
3:08
4:55
3:09
4:20
4:22
4:30
3:50

PLATENLABEL LABELNO
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Polydor 474 789-9
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17361 BS
Bear Family BCD 17362 AH
Bear Family BCD 17362 AH
Bear Family BCD 17362 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Polydor 474 789-9
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17365 AH
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Stoney Plain Records SPCD 1298
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Polydor 474 789-9
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17366
Bear Family BCD 17367
Bear Family BCD 17367
Stoney Plain Records SPCD 1298

CD TITEL

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Classic album, Cream selection

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Classic album, Cream selection

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Now My Soul

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Classic album, Cream selection

Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.
Truckers, kickers, cowboy angels Vol.

Now My Soul
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